REVISIONS
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
- ~eL.EASet> !/'Y;z... ~? -,
SHEET REVISION STATUS
SH 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
REV -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
SH 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
REV -- --

contact arrangement (1.3.1)
GSFC prefix (standard for all connector
-type designations)
1.3.1 Contact arrangement. Select the contact arrangement from
Figure 1.
1.3.2 Contact Type. Select the contact type: P for pin; S for
socket (Note: Plug-type connectors are available with socket
type contacts only while receptacles are equipped with pin-type
contacts (See Figure 2).
2.0 APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS (1.2)
The following documents, of the issue in effect on date of
invitation for bids or request for proposal, form a part of this
specification to the extent specified herein.
2.1 Specifications.
2.1.1 Federal.
QQ-A-200/8
QQ-A-250/11
S-311-P-718/5
Aluminum Alloy Bar, Rod, Shapes and Tube,
Extruded, 6061 and 6062
Aluminum Alloy 6061, Plate and Sheet
PAGE 2 REV: --
QQ-C-533
ZZ-R-765
2.1.2 Military.
MIL-C-26074
MIL-C-17
MIL-W-16878
MIL-C-22520
MIL-T-22910
MIL-I-43553
MIL-G-45204
MIL-C-81511
MIL-C-14550
2.1.3 NASA/GSFC.
GSFC S-311-P-718
GSFC S-311-P-718/2
GSFC S-311-P-718/4
S-311-P-718/5
Copper, Beryllium Alloy Strip (Copper Alloy
Numbers 170 and 172)
Rubber, Silicone, Low and High-Temperature
and Tear Resistant
Coatings, Electroless Nickel, Requirements
for
Cables, Radio Frequency: Coaxial, Dual
Coaxial, Twin Conductor, and Twin Lead
Wire, Electrical, Insulated, High
Temperature
Crimping Tools, Contact, Electric, Hand,
General Specification for
Tool, Crimping, Hand, for Crimp Style
Electric Terminal and Shield Ferrule
Ink, Marking, Epoxy Base
Gold Plating, Electrodeposited
Connectors, Electrical, Circular, High
Density, Quick Disconnect, Environment
Resisting, and Accessories, General
Specification for
Copper Plating (Electrodeposited)
Connectors, Electrical, Rectangular (Power
and coaxial Contacts) (Including EMI
Shielding) for Space Flight Use, General
Specification for
contacts, Power and Coaxial, Removable,
(Sizes 1, 2 and 3) for Electrical
Connectors
Backshell Kits, Connector, Rectangular, EMI
Shielding, strain Relief (Sizes 1, 2, 3)
for Space Flight Use, Detail Specification
for
PAGE 3 REV: --
2.2 Standards.